
One Roof Membership Meeting - November 5, 2020

Participant Name Email

1 Sonya Mcurdy sonya.mcurdy@grandviewhealth.com

2 Caron Griffin caron.griffin@va.gov

3 Lula Skowroenek lskowronek@priorityveteran.org

4 Dana Ullrich dana.ullrich@uwca.org

5 Hillary Franklin Hillaryf.sea@gmail.com

6 Wendy Hicks wendy.hicks@birminghamal.gov

7 Valencia Green vgreen@firehouseshelter.com

8 Aubrey Smith aubrey@oneroofonline.org

9 Brenda Durham bdurham777@gmail.com

10 Amy Sparks asparks@arms.healthcare

11 drosser drosser@jbsmha.com

12 Karlos Commings Kcommings@firehouseshelter.com

13 DeShunn Wilkerson deshunn.wilkerson@workshopsinc.org

14 Sineka Holmes Sineka.holmes@pathwayshome.org

15 Michael Alonso michael@oneroofonline.org

16 wpeek wpeek@uabmc.edu

17 Nathan Salter saltern@jccal.org

18 Michelle michelle@oneroofonline.org

19 Katrese L. Barker kbarker@voase.org

20 Michael King bn350z@yahoo.com

21 Cora Hankins walkercch@gmail.com

22 Heather Sims heather.sims@drradvocates.org

23 Gentale walkercch@gmail.com

24 JBS User rmccarty@jbsmha.com

25 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

26 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

27 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

28 Karla Reed Thomas karla.thomas@pathwayshome.org

29 Jennifer Harrell jennifer@oneroofonline.org


